Data Sheet                                                                  SAMSUNG PROPRIETARY
Revision 1.3
1
2024 Data Sheet
)
2024 Data Sheet
) Revision 1.3
Add Title (SamsungOne300, 10pt)

Data Sheet                                                                  SAMSUNG PROPRIETARY
Revision 1.3
3
1. INTRODUCTION
Samsung’s UFD (USB Flash Drive) is a USB 3.2 Gen1 mass storage media that provides remarkable performance,
outstanding reliability and minimalistic design in anticipation of tomorrow’s memory needs. Samsung’s UFD assorted
high capacity and performance can store the data that the user wants to keep safely and quickly. For an easy adoption,
Samsung’s UFD is operable with modern operation systems such as Windows, Mac OS, Linux and other systems. And
it is compatible with any device that uses a USB-C & USB-A Port. It also supports backward compatibility with USB
3.0 and USB 2.0.
2. PRODUCT LINEUP
Lineup Design Option Density Model Name
Type-CTM
Standard
64GB MUF-64DA
128GB MUF-128DA
256GB MUF-256DA
512GB MUF-512DA
Titan Gray 512GB MUF-512DA4
3. PRODUCT FEATURE
 Compliance with USB 3.2 Gen1 Specification
- Bus Speed supports Super Speed mode (Up to 5Gbps)
- Compliant with USB Mass Storage Class Specification